17

19

1.2

45

16

20

1 32Kg 40

45 Kt
770

3.5mm

10 700

1960
5,500

1964
68.6

25

2.5



12mm

3.5mm
5mm
30
JIS
1 12
1
10Kg
100—
50 f—
"
. I
Yiii
§10-—
(kg)
5&-
1 o | L1 1t ]
1 5 10 50 100
K= FOEZ (mm)
1
3mm 50Kg o Kg o
8mm 0.59 136 160 5.5
JIS 0.4 0 8 50 14
4
3.5mm
13

3.5mm



1409

70
15
15

trierna

Hultsfreds Indus

15

70

15
4 xg8 2
11/4

18



X 1OII

5,000

1" X 3 1/2"

1
700g

1962
97
13
1 10Kg

Duluth
Corp
Corvallis  Evans Products Co
th Falls  Weyerhaeuser Co
dge  Pope  Talbot Co
Ukiah  Masonite Co

Superwood Corp

26

176

78

Superwood

Klama
Oakri



Evans Products Co

204 53Kg cm?

12 16

16

PEG

3,600

35

12

3.5 1,080 1,260

Weyerhaeuser Co

Pope

Tolbot Co.

16

1965

15



18

14

188
150

15

12

1.5

52

5!

85

10

x 18

X

¥
- Wz
= EN
% B
BB FH R

JIS
JIS



